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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Rotroff752
Broadway

8.850 9.525 9.4759.625 37.475
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jordan Jendro477
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.375 9.2009.625 36.975
6 3 1T 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Polacek774
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.950 9.500 9.0759.350 36.875
2 2 4 4 3 

3 

Lexi Hlewicki788
Gym Like This

8.825 9.150 9.2009.025 36.200
4 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Danielle Stauffer851
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 9.000 9.0009.475 36.025
7 7 3 5 5 

5 

Soleil Demers629
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.200 9.350 8.5759.150 35.275
8 4 6 6 6 

6 

Hannah Cantu580
United Flip Force

9.275 8.350 8.5258.750 34.900
1 10 8 7 7 

7 

Hayden Henry230
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.550 7.8008.575 33.725
5 9 10 9 8 

8 

Finley Hanebrink551
Gymnastics USA 

8.150 9.250 6.9509.250 33.600
9 5 5 10 9 

9 

Jillian Wineberg885
Broadway

7.750 8.650 8.3508.625 33.375
10 8 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Hawthorne229
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.425 9.1509.450 37.300
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Julia Delgado676
American Twisters

8.750 9.300 9.2509.375 36.675
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia Johnson557
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.800 9.0509.100 35.750
3 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Mariana Nieto310
Orlando Metro

8.275 8.800 9.4009.250 35.725
5 5T 3 1 4 

4 

Gianna Spence253
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.900 8.0258.550 34.825
1 4 8 8 5 

5 

Eve Flory190
Sun Country - FL

8.050 8.550 8.6008.875 34.075
7 7 5T 5T 6 

6 

Gabriela Infante556
Gymnastics USA 

7.800 8.450 8.6008.875 33.725
9T 8 5T 5T 7 

7 

Giuliana Marcialis749
Broadway

8.150 9.000 7.5258.350 33.025
6 3 9 10 8 

8 

Emelie Steward818
Boundless Gymnastics

7.800 7.850 8.5008.725 32.875
9T 9 7 7 9 

9 

Amelia Bevers157
Balcony

7.925 7.000 7.8508.000 30.775
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Valdes367
TumbleBees 

9.200 9.400 9.3257.750 35.675
1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Peyton Matzenbacher195
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.250 8.7508.675 35.575
2 2 6 4 2 

2 

Shaylee Arnold759
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 9.050 8.8758.575 35.350
3 4 7 3 3 

3 

Brielle Barrett504
North Port 

8.000 8.650 9.0009.050 34.700
7 5 2 2 4 

4 

Cailin Dexter738
Broadway

8.300 9.150 8.1758.900 34.525
5 3 3 7 5 

5 

Izzie D'Alconzo526
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 8.525 8.6258.775 34.425
4 6 4 5 6 

6 

Callie Soares328
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.100 8.0008.475 32.675
6 7 8 8 7 

7 

Ava Larson806
Boundless Gymnastics

7.875 7.500 8.2008.725 32.300
8 8 5 6 8 

8 

Brianna Wyatt153
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 0.0009.300 9.300
9 9 1 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalena Jovanovski478
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.575 9.1259.500 37.900
1 2 2 5 1 

1 

Chloe Chin-Lue373
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.400 9.2509.675 37.725
4T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Amelie Cannon627
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 9.775 9.6258.875 37.675
4T 1 9 1 3 

3 

Addisyn Bailey209
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.300 9.4259.400 37.600
3 5T 4T 2 4 

4 

Duru Sokmen329
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.150 9.3509.450 37.025
8 7 3 3 5 

5 

Adelaide Reibling639
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.575 9.025 8.6759.400 36.675
2 9 4T 8 6 

6 

Melia Webb265
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.550 9.0259.375 36.500
10 3 6 6 7 

7 

Amaiyah Waters863
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.275 9.300 8.7008.925 36.200
6 5T 8 7 8 

8 

Carlee Bruha732
Broadway

9.150 9.100 8.1009.125 35.475
7 8 7 10 9 

9 

Mileigh Labelle169
Balcony

9.000 7.350 8.4508.400 33.200
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g5
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Murphy566
Gymnastics USA 

8.500 9.000 8.5509.400 35.450
2* 2 1 5 1T

1T

Maliyah Russell325
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.950 9.0758.925 35.450
2* 3 5 1 1T

1T

Alyssa George744
Broadway

8.625 8.800 8.5758.950 34.950
1 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kenadie Weisler518
North Port 

8.350 8.600 8.8009.050 34.800
4 7 3 2 4 

4 

Sicily Cannella187
Sun Country - FL

8.300 8.350 8.7009.225 34.575
6 9T 2 3 5 

5 

Naomi Markx750
Broadway

8.325 8.900 8.4008.825 34.450
5 4 6 6 6 

6 

Elaine Thompson603
United Flip Force

8.100 9.100 8.2008.800 34.200
7 1 7 7 7 

7 

Channing Douglas164
Balcony

7.650 8.650 7.9758.650 32.925
10 6 8 9 8 

8 

Callie Brunson506
North Port 

7.700 8.350 8.0508.575 32.675
9 9T 10 8 9 

9 

Alexis Valdez575
Gymnastics USA 

7.850 8.500 7.2008.600 32.150
8 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b3 g6
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Willoughby757
Broadway

9.400 9.300 9.1009.325 37.125
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Suriyah Ali730
Broadway

9.150 9.250 9.2009.075 36.675
3 2 4 1 2 

2 

Ave' Hernandez136
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 9.200 9.0759.650 36.475
8 4 1 4 3 

3 

Giselle Spence254
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.000 9.1009.025 36.400
2 6 5 2T 4 

4 

Meghan Tucker259
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.575 9.0509.225 35.550
5 7 3 5 5 

5 

Sophie Heidmann294
Orlando Metro

8.575 9.075 7.7508.400 33.800
7 5 8 8 6 

6 

Haley Pine569
Gymnastics USA 

8.325 9.225 7.1758.925 33.650
9 3 6 9 7 

7 

Whitney Gledden167
Balcony

8.750 7.550 8.6258.675 33.600
4 9 7 6 8 

8 

Rylee Reese173
Balcony

8.600 8.300 8.1008.350 33.350
6 8 9 7 9 

9 

Brittany Miller171
Balcony

7.750 6.000 7.0257.900 28.675
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ramos363
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.650 9.8509.550 37.300
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Mauzy615
Florida Elite

8.900 9.300 9.1509.150 36.500
2 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Sophie Wright623
Florida Elite

8.750 8.800 8.7259.150 35.425
4T 4T 4T 6 3 

3 

Sophie Bryce543
Gymnastics USA 

8.750 8.800 8.8508.900 35.300
4T 4T 9T 3T 4 

4 

Amirah Hinds803
Boundless Gymnastics

8.500 8.650 8.8509.000 35.000
8 6T 8 3T 5 

5 

Kendall Tieben619
Florida Elite

8.600 8.400 8.7759.100 34.875
6 8 6 5 6 

6 

Khloe Horta107
FGTC

8.775 9.000 8.0509.025 34.850
3 2 7 10 7 

7 

Jaydin Yakubsin206
Sun Country - FL

8.350 8.350 8.4259.175 34.300
9 9 3 7 8 

8 

Stella Whitesides519
North Port 

8.550 8.100 8.3259.225 34.200
7 10 2 9 9 

9 

Grace Ottie432
TNT Jacksonville

7.750 8.850 8.4008.900 33.900
10 3 9T 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Trotter499
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.575 9.6509.700 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Luci Fazio677
American Twisters

8.450 9.300 9.1759.500 36.425
6 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Eva Bull411
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 9.300 8.9758.925 36.150
3 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Moore429
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.000 8.5257.950 34.725
2 4 9 5 4 

4 

Grace Gibson549
Gymnastics USA 

8.125 8.750 8.9258.750 34.550
8 5 6 4 5 

5 

Amiah Lafaille510
North Port 

8.800 8.100 8.1758.950 34.025
4 7 4 9 6 

6 

Anna Kate Helmick553
Gymnastics USA 

7.950 8.600 8.4258.550 33.525
9 6 8 7 7 

7 

Zoe Zehnder269
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.150 8.5009.125 33.475
5 9 3 6 8 

8 

Gwen Abbett155
Balcony

8.200 7.550 8.3508.575 32.675
7 8 7 8 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Martins688
American Twisters

9.075 9.750 9.7259.800 38.350
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Tepfer498
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 8.9009.600 37.100
3 3 3 5 2 

2 

Briella Thomas645
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.500 9.550 8.2259.650 36.925
1 2 2 9 3 

3 

Mizzy Mondragon715
Gymnastics World

9.050 8.750 9.3009.000 36.100
5 8 6 3 4 

4 

Taylor Soufleris331
Orlando Metro

8.350 8.800 9.5009.400 36.050
9 6T 4 2 5 

5 

Olivia Diaz870
DGA Tampa

9.175 9.100 8.5508.700 35.525
2 4 8 6 6 

6 

Gabriela Neves308
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.800 8.4509.300 35.100
8 6T 5 7 7 

7 

Samantha Veloz650
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.250 8.825 9.0008.225 34.300
10 5 10 4 8 

8 

Carly Scheffler570
Gymnastics USA 

8.600 8.650 7.8508.675 33.775
7 9 9 10 9 

9 

Maddie Comerford216
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 5.550 8.3758.900 31.775
6 10 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaiya Weaver264
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.950 9.6509.600 37.250
2T 5 2 1 1 

1 

Sarah Torres125
FGTC

9.025 9.350 8.9259.625 36.925
4 2T 1 8 2 

2 

Emily Scheuermann571
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 9.425 9.1759.425 36.725
5 1 3 5 3 

3 

Nylah Hasan552
Gymnastics USA 

9.300 9.350 9.2008.825 36.675
1 2T 8 4 4 

4 

Valentina Velazquez701
American Twisters

9.050 9.300 9.2758.725 36.350
2T 4 9 2 5 

5 

Ireland Dunleavy799
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 8.750 9.0259.100 35.275
7 6 6 6 6 

6 

Gia Jacobs833
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.550 8.525 8.9509.125 35.150
6 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Sofia Erb610
Florida Elite

7.850 8.675 9.2508.975 34.750
9 7 7 3 8 

8 

Bryleigh Batz541
Gymnastics USA 

8.375 7.900 8.5509.125 33.950
8 9 4T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g5
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stasny497
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.800 9.5259.075 38.050
1 1 8 1 1 

1 

Arianny Nguyen395
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.325 9.3509.725 37.700
4 3 1 3 2 

2 

Alexis Breece707
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.050 9.4509.350 37.300
2 5T 5 2 3 

3 

Kamilah Jorge Cay884
Broadway

9.100 9.050 9.3009.450 36.900
5 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Daniela Barreto348
TumbleBees 

8.825 9.100 8.9259.500 36.350
8 4 2 8 5 

5 

Dianna Peretska876
DGA Tampa

9.400 8.700 8.8509.375 36.325
3 8 4 9 6 

6 

Ashlyn Layky152
Suncoast

8.425 9.425 9.0259.150 36.025
9 2 6 7 7 

7 

Tahlia Newton-Parquette773
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.025 9.050 9.1508.650 35.875
6 5T 9 5 8 

8 

Naomi Cherubin160
Balcony

8.850 6.250 9.1259.100 33.325
7 9 7 6 9 

9 

Mackenzie Burnett869
DGA Tampa

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b4 g6
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Claudio826
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.575 9.4009.550 37.850
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Shea Swartz727
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.300 9.5008.950 37.050
2 3 6 1 2 

2 

Marin Platoff697
American Twisters

9.200 9.550 9.4008.700 36.850
3 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Alexa Tse257
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.950 8.7509.475 36.350
4 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Maria Cannon628
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.075 8.850 9.1759.125 36.225
5 7 5 4 5 

5 

Valentina Castillo Gonzalez283
Orlando Metro

8.675 9.050 8.6259.650 36.000
8 4 1 8 6 

6 

Addison Foust742
Broadway

8.800 8.950 8.7258.450 34.925
6 5T 10 7 7 

7 

Allison Penn145
Brown's Orbit 

8.325 8.500 8.6008.825 34.250
9 9 7 9 8 

8 

Scarlett Secrest573
Gymnastics USA 

8.100 8.050 8.7759.200 34.125
10 10 4 5 9 

9 

Sasha Dyer417
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.600 7.6258.775 33.775
7 8 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b5 g1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Yinger503
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.600 9.4759.800 38.000
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Kasten110
FGTC

9.025 9.700 9.2009.475 37.400
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Alysandra Camacho278
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.025 9.3759.325 36.425
3 5 4 3 3 

3 

Natalie Butler825
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.350 9.600 9.4008.725 36.075
6 2T 6 2 4 

4 

Zoe Watkins340
Orlando Metro

8.475 9.050 8.8758.925 35.325
5 4 5 5 5 

5 

Bella Turner334
Orlando Metro

8.100 8.100 8.6509.400 34.250
7 7 3 6 6 

6 

Kendall Cadogan277
Orlando Metro

8.525 8.500 8.2508.300 33.575
4 6 8 7 7 

7 

Mackenzie Coleman795
Boundless Gymnastics

7.600 7.500 7.0008.575 30.675
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meetminders



Judge's Signatures

2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2021 11:59:12 AM

Women / 4 / L4 b5 g2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolyn Mellinger394
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.400 9.3009.550 37.350
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Karolina Castro351
TumbleBees 

8.825 9.275 9.5009.450 37.050
4 4 2 1 2 

2 

Avery Lopez686
American Twisters

8.975 9.475 9.0259.400 36.875
3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Tinleigh Roman844
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.300 9.2258.875 36.575
1 3 5 3 4 

4 

Silvana Pineda317
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.450 8.8508.825 34.575
7 9 6 5 5 

5 

Isabella Santana406
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 8.3258.325 34.300
5 5 9T 7 6 

6 

Alayna Smith327
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.550 8.7008.325 34.075
6 8 9T 6 7 

7 

Zoey Baker156
Balcony

7.900 8.650 7.7509.200 33.500
10 7 4 9 8 

8 

Kendra Wiggins622
Florida Elite

8.100 8.800 7.7008.775 33.375
9 6 7 10 9 

9 

Miriam Rashid246
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 7.900 8.1258.625 32.800
8 10 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b5 g3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wylie267
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.425 9.7009.700 38.325
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Gracie-Ella Gress611
Florida Elite

9.200 9.500 9.1759.700 37.575
2T 1 1T 5T 2 

2 

Kheani Forges678
American Twisters

8.850 9.275 9.5009.450 37.075
7 4 5 2 3 

3 

Lex Spooner726
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.050 9.3009.475 37.025
2T 9 3T 3 4 

4 

Mckenzie Bowen706
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.350 9.2509.475 36.825
8 3 3T 4 5 

5 

Natalie Yambao343
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.250 9.1759.350 36.725
6 5 6T 5T 6 

6 

Morgan Turner260
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.100 8.7009.350 36.275
5 7T 6T 9 7 

7 

Anaya Berret858
Victory Elite

8.400 9.150 8.9509.250 35.750
10 6 9 8 8 

8 

Londyn Saenz617
Florida Elite

8.500 8.200 9.1008.850 34.650
9 10 10 7 9 

9 

Isabella Heyns634
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.175 9.100 6.9509.275 34.500
4 7T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b5 g4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Glass550
Gymnastics USA 

8.400 9.175 9.2509.550 36.375
4T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Angie Rodriguez365
TumbleBees 

8.350 8.650 9.4259.350 35.775
6 5 3 1 2 

2 

Berkeley McCall636
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.675 9.450 8.3258.800 35.250
3 1 8 4T 3 

3 

Quinn Cohen285
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.450 8.2009.400 34.850
1 8 2 7 4 

4 

Everly Mason614
Florida Elite

7.850 9.325 8.3259.250 34.750
7 2 4T 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Poletta877
DGA Tampa

8.700 8.000 8.6759.250 34.625
2 10 4T 3 6 

6 

McKinley Rodwick147
Brown's Orbit 

8.400 8.600 8.1759.150 34.325
4T 6T 6 8T 7 

7 

Hannah Moody596
United Flip Force

7.800 8.600 8.1758.675 33.250
8 6T 9 8T 8 

8 

Piper Myers616
Florida Elite

7.700 8.100 8.3009.025 33.125
9 9 7 6 9 

9 

Brooklyn Burns412
TNT Jacksonville

7.200 8.950 7.7508.525 32.425
10 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 b5 g5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Eggert830
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.550 9.525 9.7509.125 37.950
1 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Braelyn Bleggi705
Gymnastics World

9.100 8.850 9.2259.250 36.425
3 7 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Selby725
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.450 8.6259.300 36.175
5 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Erin Hauser228
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.750 8.6009.125 35.700
2 8 4T 6 4 

4 

Kynleigh Hamblen421
TNT Jacksonville

8.950 9.050 8.4759.050 35.525
4 4 6T 7 5 

5 

Rachel Kot805
Boundless Gymnastics

8.450 9.200 8.9258.875 35.450
7 3 9 3 6 

6 

Nicoletta Grice292
Orlando Metro

8.475 8.900 8.6259.050 35.050
6 5T 6T 4T 7 

7 

Callie Carmody782
Gym Like This

8.150 8.550 8.3759.025 34.100
8 9 8 8 8 

8 

Nadya Moreland430
TNT Jacksonville

7.900 8.900 7.5259.350 33.675
9 5T 1 9 9 

9 
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Judge's Signatures

2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2021 11:59:19 AM

Women / 4 / L4 b5 g6
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kensley Spicer496
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.3759.775 38.000
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Massucci393
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.450 9.4509.025 36.875
4T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Janelle Olson875
DGA Tampa

9.200 9.050 8.6259.275 36.150
2 4T 2 5 3 

3 

Sara Arnau345
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.325 9.1508.450 35.925
3 3 9 3 4 

4 

Adele Zarrinpar207
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.850 8.4509.175 35.225
7 6 3 6T 5 

5 

Ava Alvarez779
Gym Like This

8.950 8.200 8.6509.125 34.925
4T 8T 4 4 6 

6 

Elianna Kagan682
American Twisters

8.450 9.050 8.4008.750 34.650
8 4T 7T 8 7 

7 

Stella Martin144
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 8.350 8.4508.825 34.475
6 7 6 6T 8 

8 

Jadyn Abene148
Suncoast

7.800 8.200 7.7258.750 32.475
9 8T 7T 9 9 

9 
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2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym B
Team Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2021 11:59:44 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 41 115.850 28.950 28.975 29.275 28.650
21 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 41 114.275 28.325 28.400 28.775 28.775
13 5 2

3 American Twisters 41 113.475 27.325 28.775 28.750 28.625
37 2T 3

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  41 113.450 28.050 28.700 28.150 28.550
44 4 9

5 Tumblebees  Jupiter 41 113.375 28.475 28.775 28.325 27.800
82 2T 7

6 Gymnastics World 41 112.600 27.950 28.100 28.300 28.250
65 7 8

7 Broadway 41 112.150 27.700 28.075 28.400 27.975
76 8 5

8 Orlando Metro 41 111.075 26.825 27.475 28.500 28.275
511 10 4

9 Gymnastics USA 41 110.875 26.850 28.025 28.375 27.625
99T 9 6

10 Florida Elite 41 110.650 26.850 28.125 28.100 27.575
109T 6 10

11 TNT Jacksonville 41 107.800 27.150 27.350 27.325 25.975
128 11 11

12 Balcony 41 105.375 26.600 25.600 26.975 26.200
1112 12 12
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2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym B
Team Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2021 11:59:56 AM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: B3,B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 42 113.100 27.800 28.250 28.950 28.100
21 1 1

2 TumbleBees 42 112.725 27.450 28.000 28.500 28.775
13 3 2

3 FGTC 42 109.175 26.825 28.050 28.125 26.175
65 2 3

4 Tumbleweeds - FL 42 109.125 27.250 27.850 26.925 27.100
34 4 11

5 DGA Tampa 42 108.675 27.775 26.850 27.900 26.150
72 5 4

6 Sun Country - FL 42 106.275 26.000 26.650 27.575 26.050
106 6 6

7 Brown's Orbit 42 105.850 25.800 26.300 27.625 26.125
8T8 8 5

8 Boundless Gymnastics 42 105.725 25.350 26.600 26.975 26.800
410 7 10

9 Gym Like This 42 105.225 25.925 25.900 27.175 26.225
57 10 9

10 North Port 42 104.750 25.700 25.600 27.325 26.125
8T9 11 7

11 United Flip Force 42 102.350 25.175 26.050 26.225 24.900
1111 9 12

12 Suncoast 42 77.800 16.225 17.625 27.200 16.750
1212 12 8
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